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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
15/01/2026

To date
15/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 15/01/2026 DEEPU K J JOSEPH (FTHR) UGP-8/381/A, 
VATTYAMTHODE, 

VAYATHUR, 
VATTYAMTHODE, 

670705, IRITTY

  

2 15/01/2026 NICOL BINO BINO JOSEPH (FTHR) PANAMTHOTTATHIL, 
Kokkai, New Naduvil, 

Naduvil, 670582, 
Thaliparamba

  

3 15/01/2026 Joseph sebastian (FTHR) THONIKUZHIYIL, 
NELLIKKAMPOYIL, 
ULIKKAL, ULIKKAL, 

670705, IRITTY

  

4 15/01/2026 V V P Moideenkutty Thasleema A C (WIFE) V V P House, 
Perinthileri, Chengalayi, 

Koyyam, 670142, 
Taliparamba

  

5 15/01/2026 DAYAS THOMAS SHYJU P A (FTHR) PUNARTHANKUNNEL, 
MAMPOYIL, 
UDAYAGIRI, 

MANAKADAVE P O, 
670571, 

TALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

6 15/01/2026 SALY  V  M BABU  GEORGE 
(HSBN)

ERATTACHIRAYIL  
HOUSE, KOTTAYAD  
ALAKODE  GRAMA 

PANCHYATH, 
ALAKODE  VILLAGE, 

KOTTAYAD P O, 
670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

7 15/01/2026 PALANGADAN 
PADMANABHAN 

KANNAN NAMBIAR 
(FTHR)

PALANGADAN 
HOUSE, VALAKKAI, 

CHUZHALI, 
KOYYAM P O, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

8 15/01/2026 ABDUL RAHIMAN K 
M 

ABDULLA HAJI 
(FTHR)

KOTTULAKATH, 
NEDUVODE, 
ALAKODE, 

KUTTAPARAMBA P 
O, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

9 15/01/2026 DELNA THOMAS SHYJU P A (FTHR) PUNARTHANKUNNEL, 
MAMPOYIL, 
UDAYAGIRI, 

MANAKADAVE P O, 
670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

10 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF 

MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KALLUMKADAVATH 
HOUSE, CHUZHALI, 

CHUZHALI, 
CHUZHALI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

11 15/01/2026 NASREEN P ANEEF C M (FTHR) SAFIYAS, 
THOTTADA, 
EDAKKAD, 

THOTTADA, 670007, 
KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

12 15/01/2026 FATHIMA C AMINA (MTHR) CHERUKUNNENTAKATH, 
KARUVANCHAL, 

ALAKODE, 
KARUVANCHAL, 

670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

13 15/01/2026 Dilla  Jomon Jomon   V M  (FTHR) 74B, Pullymankunnu, 
nediyenga, nedungome, 
670631, Thaliparamba

  

14 15/01/2026 REEMA JAMES JAMES A C (FTHR) 2/276,ERATHEDATH, 
KANNADIPPARA, 

CHUZHALI, 
NADUVIL P O, 

670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

15 15/01/2026 JINCY C M MATHEW (FTHR) CHEMMALAPARAMBIL,AP/
4/188, 

MOUVATHANY, 
THIMIRI, 

THERTHALLY, 
670571, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

16 15/01/2026 VASANTHI K N  VIJAYAN (HSBN) 09/130 
VADAKKEPANACKEL, 

VALAYAMKUNDU, 
ERUVESSI, 

CHEMPERI, 670632, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

17 15/01/2026 ANCY THOMAS THOMAS M J (HSBN) MADATHILPARAMPIL, 
ARIVILANJAPOYIL, 

UDAYAGIRI, 
ARIVILANJAPOYIL P 

O, 670571, 
TALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

18 15/01/2026 Jithin Joy M P Varkey (FTHR) NJARAKULATH 
HOUSE, PAISAKARY 

PAYYAVOOR, 
PAZHASSIKARI, 

PAISAKARY, 670633, 
THALIPARAMPU

  

19 15/01/2026 VYSAKH P PADMANABHAN P 
(FTHR)

PALANGADAN, 
VALAKKAI, 
CHUZHALI, 

KOYYAM P O, 
670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

20 15/01/2026 surya m k aravind unni (HSBN) ANDUTHARAPPEL, 
MANDAPAPARAMBA, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

21 15/01/2026 P T RAJU THOMAS MATHEW 
(FTHR)

Pulikkathundiyil, 
Chemangad, Chuzhali, 
Chuzhali P O, 670142, 

Taliparamba

  

22 15/01/2026 JISHA JOSE SUJIN MANUAL  
(HSBN)

PAIKADA, 
MANAKKADAVU, 

UDAYAGIRI, 
MANAKKADAVU, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

23 15/01/2026 LIJET GEORGE ANISH AUGUSTINE 
(HSBN)

15/403 D, 
OTTAPLACKAL, 
PAISAKKARY, 
PAYYAVOOR, 
PAISAKKARY, 

670633, 
TALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

24 15/01/2026 SAJINA C M FATHIMA C (MTHR) CHERUKUNNENTAKATH,, 
KARUVANCHAL, 

ALAKODE, 
KARUVANCHAL, 

670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

25 15/01/2026 FATHIMA SALHA P S SUBEERA P A (FTHR) PATTISSERI, 
CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

26 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
P 

PUTHIYARAMBATH 
NOUFAL (FTHR)

PUTHIYARAMBATH, 
NEDUVODE, 
ALAKODE, 

KUTTAPARAMBA P 
O, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

27 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
M A 

ASHRAF (FTHR) MANNATH, 
THOTTIPPALAM, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

28 15/01/2026 shalima k mujeeb n (FTHR) kunnuvayal, ulikkal, 
vayathur, ulikkal, 

670705, iritty

  

29 15/01/2026 ANSHIYA DENNIS DENNIS JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

PARACKAL, 
PAISAKARY, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
PAISAKARY, 670633, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

30 15/01/2026 Sarfuddin N C SUBAIDA (MTHR) NADUTHUNDI, 
MANDAPAPARAMBA, 
ULIKKAL, ULIKKAL, 

670705, IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

31 15/01/2026 P FEBA THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) PUTHUVELIL, 
PANAMKUTTI, 

THIMIRI, 
THERTHALLY, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

32 15/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
JUMANA 

ASRAF MANNATH 
(FTHR)

MANNATH, 
THOTTIPPALAM, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

33 15/01/2026 ABDUL  KHADER   K ABDUL RAHMAN  K  
(FTHR)

11/44, KAVUMBAYI, 
NEDIYENGA, 

KOOTTUMUGHAM, 
670631, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

34 15/01/2026 Silsy Varghese Varghese (FTHR) 7/138A Kalkunnath 
House, Kunnathur, 

Paisakary P O, 
Payyavoor, Paisakary, 
670633, Thaliparamba

  

35 15/01/2026 ABDUL REHIMAN  B 
P

MUHAMMAD KUNHI 
(FTHR)

13/185 C H HOUSE, 
KUTTAVU, IRIKKUR, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 

670593, IRIKKUR

  

36 15/01/2026 SINDHU K A RAGHU K A (HSBN) 1/243-A 
KALLOOPARAMBIL, 

KANNADIPPARA, 
CHUZHALI, 

NADUVIL, 670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

37 15/01/2026 JEEVAN  DENNIS DENNIS JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

PARACKAL, 
PAISAKARY, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
PAISAKARY, 670633, 

THALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

38 15/01/2026 ANN MARIYA 
MANOJ 

MANOJ AUGUSTINE 
(FTHR)

EZHUTHANAVAYALIL, 
CHEMPERI, 
ERUVESSY, 

CHEMPERI, 670632, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

39 15/01/2026 NAJLA C RAZAQ C V (FTHR) SEERAKATH, 
ADUKKAM, 

CHENGALAYI, 
SREEKANDAPURAM 

P O, 670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

40 15/01/2026 ANAS K MOOSA K K (FTHR) HASEEBA MANZIL, 
KUTTAVU ROAD, 

PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 

670593, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

41 15/01/2026 Aleena Tomy Tomy Thomas (FTHR) Kuruvanmackal, 
Pulikurumba, New 

Naduvil, Pulikurumba, 
670582, Taliparamba

  

42 15/01/2026 RASEENA K 
PUTHANPURAYIL 

AHAMMAED 
KABEER  (HSBN)

PULIKKAL, 
ANCHNGADI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

CHUZHALI, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

43 15/01/2026 DENNIS JOSEPH Joseph (FTHR) PARACKAL, 
PAISAKARY, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
PAISAKARY, 670633, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

44 15/01/2026 REJEESH 
MUNDAYADAN  

PADINGAREVEETTIL

MADHAVAN (FTHR) 12/106 
Mundayadanpadingareveettil 

House, Kavumbayi, 
Sreekandapuram, 

Koottumugham P O, 
670631, Irikkur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

45 15/01/2026 Remyan P R Raghavan (FTHR) Pullaykkudi, 
Kandakassery, 

Payyavoor, Payyavoor, 
670633, Taliparamba

  

46 15/01/2026 Albin Joseph joseph (FTHR) VANCHIPPARA, 
ERUTHUKADAVU, 

ULIKKAL, ULIKKAL, 
670705, IRITTY

  

47 15/01/2026 RUKSANA N ANAS K (HSBN) NAROTH HOUSE, 
PATTEEL, IRIKKUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

48 15/01/2026 SAFEENA P H MUHAMMED HAEEL 
M S (HSBN)

MATTAPPALLIYIL, 
LADAK, UDAYAGIRI 

VILLAGE, 
UDAYAGIRI P O, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

49 15/01/2026 AMAL   A J JOY  (FTHR) 5/769, KAVUMBAYI, 
NEDIYENGA, 

KOOTTUMUGHAM, 
670631, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

50 15/01/2026 MARSHA MARIA 
AUGUSTINE 

AUGUSTY C A (FTHR) CHITTADIYIL, 
CHANDANAKAMPARA, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
CHANDANAKAMPARA, 

670633, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

51 15/01/2026 Thasleema A C V V P Moideenkutty 
(HSBN)

Mishab Manzil, 
Perinthileri, Chengalai, 

Koyyam, 670142, 
Taliparamba
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

52 15/01/2026 NOORUNNISA K P MUHAMMED 
SHIHAB C T (FTHR)

126 KOVVAL 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

POLLAYAD, 
CHUZHALI, 

CHUZHALI, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

53 15/01/2026 NARAYANAN A KELAN (FTHR) AVIDATHU, 
MANAKADAVU, 
MANAKADAVU, 
MANAKADAVU, 

670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

54 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSARI 

UBAID K A (FTHR) KANDATHIL, 
POTHUKUNDU, NEW 
NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 

NADUVIL P O, 
670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

55 15/01/2026 ASWIN KUMAR P S SUKUMARAN P C 
(FTHR)

PUTHUSSERY  
HOUSE, 

CHULLIPALLAM, 
NEW NADUVIL, 

MANDALAM  PO, 
670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

56 15/01/2026 JOMEL   JAMES JAMES MATHEW  
(FTHR)

CHERICKATHADATHIL, 
KOTTUR, 

SREEKANDAPURAM, 
SREEKANDAPURAM, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

57 15/01/2026 PREETHA  P V RADHAKRISHNAN  T 
K  (HSBN)

CHINMAYAM, 
VALAKKAI, 

CHENGALAYI, 
KOYYAM PO, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

58 15/01/2026 FATHIMA IBRAHIM IBRAHIM M K (HSBN) MANIKOTH, 
MANNAMKUNDU, 
KARUVANCHAL, 

KARUVANCHAL P O, 
670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

59 15/01/2026 RESMI DENNIS Dennis JOSEPH (HSBN) PARACKAL, 
PAISAKARY, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
PAISAKARY, 670633, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

60 15/01/2026 IBRAHIM M K M K KHADAR (FTHR) MANIKOTH, 
MANNAMKUNDU, 

VELLAD, 
KARUVANCHAL, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

61 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
JADEER A  

ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

16/450-B 
ALAKKANDI, 

NADUVIL, NEW 
NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 

670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

62 15/01/2026 AMBILI V S ANOOP KUMAR P P 
(HSBN)

KOUSTHUBHAM, 
ADUKKAM, 

CHENGALAYI, 
SREEKANDAPURAM, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

63 15/01/2026 KUMARI 
NARAYANAN 

NARAYANAN (HSBN) AVIDATHU, 
MANAKADAVU, 
MANAKADAVU, 
MANAKADAVU, 

670571, 
THALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

64 15/01/2026 NEETHU B GEORGE BINOY GEORGE 
(HSBN)

337A, 
VALLIKKATTIL, 

KUTTAPARAMPA, 
KUTTAPARAMPA, 

670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

65 15/01/2026 JAFFAR 
KATEERAKATHU 

ABDULLA (FTHR) KATTEERAKATHU/
AP/03/196, 

THOOVENGAD, 
ALAKODE, 

RAYAROME, 670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

66 15/01/2026 FAWAS P M MUSTHAFA V (FTHR) FAISAL MANZIL, 
PATTUVAM, 

IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 
670593, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

67 15/01/2026 ABDUL  NASIH  A ABDUL NASAR A 
(FTHR)

AZHIKKODANTAKATH  
HOUSE, 

PALLIKKAVALA  
NADUVIL GRAMA 

PANCHYATH, 
VELLAD VILLAGE, 

KARUVANCHAL P O, 
670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

68 15/01/2026 GERARD 
AUGUSTINE 

AUGUSTY C A (FTHR) CHITTADIYIL, 
CHANDANAKAMPARA, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
CHANDANAKAMPARA, 

670633, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

69 15/01/2026 NAHLA A ABDUL JABBAR A 
(FTHR)

16/450-B 
ALAKKANDY, 

NADUVIL, NEW 
NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 

670582, 
TALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

70 15/01/2026 AYISHA ABDUL RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

CHERIYANDIRAKATH, 
PULLAMVANAM, 

NADUVIL, 
MANDALAM, 670582, 

IRIKKUR

  

71 15/01/2026 JASMINA V NASEER C M (HSBN) CHOLAYIL, 
ULIKKAL, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

72 15/01/2026 MARIYA JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) MALIYECKAL, 
VILAKKANNUR, 
NEW NADUVIL, 

NADUVIL, 670582, 
IRIKKUR

  

73 15/01/2026 AFRAHA C V K MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF K (FTHR)

11/ 61 B AFSAL 
VILLA, 

MOTTARAMBA 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA 

P O, IRIKKUR, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 

670593, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

74 15/01/2026 Haleema P P MUHAMMED HAJI 
(FTHR)

560-B INSHIRAH, 
NEAR POST OFFICE, 
IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 

670593, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

75 15/01/2026 ARCHANA A PRABHAKARAN K 
(FTHR)

KUNNOTH HOUSE, 
CHUZHALI, 
CHUZHALI, 

CHUZHALI, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

76 15/01/2026 JESNA JOSEPH SAJI IYPE (FTHR) 4/186, PALLIKUNNEL, 
CHANDANAKAMPARA, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
CHANDANAKAMPARA, 

670633, 
THALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

77 15/01/2026 ALAN GEORGE GEORGE ANTONY 
(FTHR)

KAROTTUPARAYKKAL, 
VATTAKAYAM, 

ALAKODE, 
ALAKODE, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

78 15/01/2026 ANEENA JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) MALEKKUDIYIL, 
KUDIYANMALA, 
NEW NADUVIL, 

KUDIYANMALA P O, 
670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

79 15/01/2026 Nithin Joy M P Varkey (FTHR) 14/367 Njarakulath, 
Madakkal, Paisakary P 

O, Payyavoor, 
Paisakary, 670633, 

Thaliparamba

  

80 15/01/2026 Rency AJ Johny Sebastian (FTHR) Alilakuzhiyil, 
Pulikurumba, Naduvil, 
Pulikurumba, 670582, 

Irikkur

  

81 15/01/2026 Thomas Kulathinal Kurian (FTHR) Kulathinal, Arangu, 
Eruvassy, Arangu, 

670582, Taliparamba

  

82 15/01/2026 LAILA IBRAHIM (FTHR) MANIKKOTH, 
MANNAMKUNDU, 

VELLAD, 
KARUVANCHAL, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

83 15/01/2026 PEREIRA PANCY 
VICTOR 

VICTOR PEREIRA 
(HSBN)

PEREIRA, LADAKK, 
UDAYAGIRI, 

UDAYAGIRI P O, 
670571, 

TALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

84 15/01/2026 DONA TESSA BIJU BIJU  THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KUDAKAPPILLIL 
HOUSE, PAISAKARY, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
PAISAKARY, 670633, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

85 15/01/2026 JILAN JILLS JILLS ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

ONATTU HOUSE, 
ALAKODE, 
ALAKODE, 

ALAKODE, 670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

86 15/01/2026 ROHINI M M KUNHIRAMAN 
(FTHR)

14/279,MANCHERI 
MANIKKOTH HOUSE, 

NADUVIL, NEW 
NADUVIL, NADUVIL 

P O, 670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

87 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUNEES V P 

MUJEEB 
PUTHIYAPURA 

(FTHR)

VAYALPATH, 
ADUKKAM, 

CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

88 15/01/2026 SHAHEEDA 
CHERIYANDEERAKATH 

MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF (HSBN)

14/29 
CHERIYANDEERAKATH, 

NADUVIL, NEW 
NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 

670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

89 15/01/2026 C H MUHAMMAD MOIDEEN P P (FTHR) PUVANANDI, 
PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

670633, 
THALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

90 15/01/2026 VIJAY K BHASKARAN P V 
(FTHR)

1 72 PUTHIYA 
VALAPPIL, 

KUTTAVU, IRIKKUR, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 

670593, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

91 15/01/2026 BOSCO P SUMA P ANDREWS 
(MTHR)

17/117 PARAMBIL, 
VILAKKANNUR, 
NEW NADUVIL, 

NADUVIL, 670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

92 15/01/2026 JAMEELA K H HAMSA P C (HSBN) KUDUKKIYANIL, 
AMBAYAMKUNNU, 

CHUZHALI, 
CHUZHALI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

93 15/01/2026 SHAHARBANU V P SIDHEEQUE A (FTHR) VAYALPATH 
PUTHIYAPURATIL, 

ADUKKAM, 
CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

94 15/01/2026 JAZEEL AHMED K JAFFAR 
KATEERAKATHU 

(FTHR)

KATEERAKATHU,AP/
03/310, RAYAROME, 

ALAKODE, 
RAYAROME, 670571, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

95 15/01/2026 THRESYAMMA 
THOMAS 

THOMAS (HSBN) ATTAPPATTU, 
UDAYAGIRI, 
UDAYAGIRI, 

UDAYAGIRI P O, 
670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

96 15/01/2026 FARHANA P K SHAMSAD P (HSBN) DARUL AMAN, 
PATTEEL, IRIKKUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

97 15/01/2026 LINI  JOSE JOSE (FTHR) 484,THOTTUNKAL, 
KAVUMKUDY, 

VELLAD, VELLAD, 
670571, ALAKODE

  

98 15/01/2026 KATHRIKUTTY THOMAS (HSBN) VADAKKE 
PANUCHIRA, 

MIDILAKKAYAM, 
ERUVASSY, 

KAYANAMPARA, 
670632, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

99 15/01/2026 ANGELIN 
ELIZABETH GEORGE 

GEORGE THOMAS 
(FTHR)

PULICKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMPANTHOTTY, 
NEDIYANGA, 

CHEMPANTHOTTY P 
O, 670631, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

100 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHAL 
P C 

HAMSA P C (FTHR) KUDUKKIYANIL, 
AMBAYAMKUNNU, 

CHUZHALI, 
CHUZHALI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

101 15/01/2026 Geetha Sajeevan LAKSHMI (MTHR) KURIKAPARAMBIL, 
ULIKKAL, ULIKKAL, 

ULIKKAL, 670705, 
IRITTY

  

102 15/01/2026 SINDHU KURIAN KURIAN  P K (HSBN) 278/
POOVATHOTTATHIL, 

PARIKKALAM, 
MANIPPARA, 

PARIKKALAM, 
670705, IRIKKUR

  

103 15/01/2026 Joseph S J Joseph (FTHR) SOURIYAMTHOTTIYIL, 
VANNAYIKKADAV, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

670633, 
THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

104 15/01/2026 ANIMOL P C SHYJU P R (HSBN) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
KARTHIKAPURAM, 

UDAYAGIRI 
VILLAGE, 

KARTHIKAPURAM P 
O, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

105 15/01/2026 SANEER 
MUHAMMED 

MUHAMMED C K 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 
PARIPPAI, 

CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI P O, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

106 15/01/2026 SREESHMA  K S SHAJI  K R  (FTHR) KALLEPPALLIL, 
MANAKKADAVU, 

UDAYAGIRI, 
MANAKKADAVU, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

107 15/01/2026 Titty Jose Jose V C (HSBN) Vettikuzha, Ponmala, 
New Naduvil, Arangu, 
670582, Taliparamba

  

108 15/01/2026 GEORGE THOMAS THOMAS V C (FTHR) VADAKKE 
PUNUCHIRA, 

MIDILAKKAYAM, 
ERUVASSY, 

KAYALAMPARA, 
670632, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

109 15/01/2026 Husain Nadukandy  
Vallipath

MAMY (FTHR) 6/71 N V HOUSE, 
NEAR JUMAMASJID, 
IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 

670593, 
THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

110 15/01/2026 JUBAIRIYA C K ABDULMAJEED C K 
(FTHR)

CHUNDUKUNNUMMAL 
KADAMKANDI, 

PERATTA, 
VAYATHUR, 

KOOTTUPUZHA, 
670706, IRITTY

  

111 15/01/2026 Mufliha A C V V P Moideenkutty 
(FTHR)

Mishab Manzil, 
Perinthileri, Chengalayi, 

Koyyam, 670142, 
Taliparamba

  

112 15/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SHANA K 

ABDUL JABIR K T 
(HSBN)

9/ 132 F 
KUNNUVAYAL 

HOUSE, KOLODE, 
IRIKKUR P O, 

IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR P 
O, 670593, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

113 15/01/2026 P J THOMAS JOSEPH (FTHR) PUTHANPURACKAL 
HOUSE, EDAMANA, 

ERUVESSY, 
CHEMPERI, 670632, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

114 15/01/2026 EDWIN JOSEPH BIJU ANTONY (FTHR) AIKKARAKANAYIL 
HOUSE, 

AREEKAMALA, 
ERUVASSY, 

KUNIYAMPUZHA P 
O, 670632, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

115 15/01/2026 Nimish P P Narayanan P P (FTHR) Aswathy, Nediyanga, 
Nediyanga, Nediyanga P 

O, 670631, Kannur

  

116 15/01/2026 SALAHUDHEEN 
AYUBI C M 

MAJEED C M (FTHR) CHUDUKATTIL, 
ANAKUZHI, 

VELLAD, 
VAYATTUPARAMBA 

P O, 670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

117 15/01/2026 LISSY JOSEPH Joseph (FTHR) SOURIYAMTHOTTIYIL, 
VANNAYIKKADAV, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

670633, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

118 15/01/2026 VIDYA XAVIER XAVIER (FTHR) MYLADUMPARAYIL, 
NAYARUMALA, 

ALAKODE, 
RAYAROM, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

119 15/01/2026 valsama joseph FRANCIS K T (HSBN) KAITHAKULATH, 
NELLIKKAMPOYIL, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

120 15/01/2026 PUTHIYA PURAYIL 
FAROOK 

KOYA K P (FTHR) 4/8, MADEENA 
MAHAL, PADANNOT 
MOTTA, MUNDERI, 
MUNDERI, 670591, 

KANNUR

  

121 15/01/2026 ALEYAMMA 
THOMAS 

P J THOMAS (HSBN) PUTHANPURACKAL 
HOUSE, EDAMANA, 

ERUVESSY, 
CHEMPERI, 670632, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

122 15/01/2026 ABDULLAKUTTY K A MUHAMMEDKUNHI 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMPURATH 
EKARATHE 

PURAYIL, BLATHUR, 
KALLIAD, KALLIAD, 

670593, IRITTY

  

123 15/01/2026 ABHIN JOE SAJI SAJI K J (FTHR) KOYICKAL HOUSE, 
PAISAKARY, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
PAISAKARY, 670633, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

124 15/01/2026 Sunitha 
Nadackamkunnel 

 Suresh Babu P P 
(HSBN)

Parayil, Maruthumchal, 
Payyavoor, Payyavoor, 
670633, Thaliparamba

  

125 15/01/2026 Jelu P Nomy Nomy P J (FTHR) Puthanpurayil, 
Arivilanjapoyil, 

Udayagiri, 
Arivilanjapoyil P O, 
670571, Taliparamba

  

126 15/01/2026 WAFI SAMEER  SAMEER 
KEETHADATH  

(FTHR)

7/253, PATTEEL, 
Irikkur, IRIKKOOR, 

670593, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

127 15/01/2026 RINCY VARGHESE VARGHESE (FTHR) VAYALIL HOUSE, 
CHEMPERI, 
ERUVESSY, 

CHEMPERI, 670632, 
THALIPPARAMBA

  

128 15/01/2026 Suresh Babu P P Parameswaran (FTHR) Parayil, Maruthumchal, 
Payyavoor, Payyavoor, 
670633, Thaliparamba

  

129 15/01/2026 ALPHONSA JOSEPH JOSEPH M J (FTHR) 9/218, 
MANJALANKAL, 
PULIKURUMBA, 
NEW NADUVIL, 
PULIKURUMBA, 

670582, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

130 15/01/2026 ABIN SHAJI SHAJI JOSEPH (FTHR) 01/02,ULLATHOTTATHIL, 
CHANDANAKAMPARA, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
CHANDANAKAMPARA, 

670633, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

131 15/01/2026 HASEEBA M AFSAL V (HSBN) MINIKKAN, 
IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

132 15/01/2026 NILIMA ANISH ANISHMON CHACKO 
(HSBN)

VELATHU, ULIKKAL, 
VAYathur, ulikkal, 

670705, iritty

  

133 15/01/2026 MELVIN SAVIO 
BABU 

BABU GEORGE 
(FTHR)

ERATTACHIRAYIL  
HOUSE, KOTTAYAD  
ALAKODE GRAMA 

PANCHYATH, 
ALAKODE VILLAGE, 

KOTTAYAD P O, 
670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

134 15/01/2026 DHILJITH MANOJ MANOJ 
PLACHIKKAL (FTHR)

POOKOTH 
KIZHAKKAN 
VALAPPIL, 

MOONNAMKUNNU, 
ALAKODE, 

RAYAROME, 670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

135 15/01/2026 VARGHESE V I IYPE (FTHR) VAYALIL HOUSE, 
CHEMPERI, 
ERUVESSY, 

CHEMPERI, 670632, 
THALIPPARAMBA

  

136 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ  A P 

MAHAROOF  C V 
(FTHR)

SHAHADA MANZIL, 
VAYAKKARA, 

SREEKANDAPURAM, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 

670593, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

137 15/01/2026 THOMAS G ANTO VARGHESE 
(OTHR)

DIVYA KARUNYA 
GURUKULAM, 
NEDIYANGA, 
NEDIYANGA, 

NEDIYANGA P O, 
670631, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

138 15/01/2026 Sini Joseph Mathew V J (HSBN) Vanisseri, Arippambra, 
Pariyaram, Thiruvattoor, 

670502, Taliparamba

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

139 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABEEL K

KAIPIKANDI 
BASHEER (FTHR)

17/133  KAIPIKANDI, 
THERMALA, 
NUCHIYAD, 

PARIKKALAM, 
670705, IRIKKUR

  

140 15/01/2026 PATHUMMA P V  C K ABDULLA HAJI  
(HSBN)

C K HOUSE, 
PERATTA, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

141 15/01/2026 REJINA VARGHESE VARGHESE (HSBN) VAYALIL HOUSE, 
CHEMPERI, 
ERUVESSY, 

CHEMPERI, 670632, 
THALIPPARAMBA

  

142 15/01/2026 SOUMYA M K  PRAKASH K S (HSBN) EP 16/49 
KIZHAKKEMURINGAYIL, 

EATTUPARA, 
PAYYAVOOR, 
NELLIKUTTY, 

670632, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

143 15/01/2026 SALY T M BENNY PHILIP 
(HSBN)

KALLIKATTU 
HOUSE, 

CHANDANAKKAMPARA, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

CHANDANAKKAMPARA 
P O, 670633, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

144 15/01/2026 THABSHEERA N K NOUSHAD  V K 
(FTHR)

VAZHAYIL, 
ULIKKAL, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRITTY

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

145 15/01/2026 ALI C HAMSA (FTHR) CHERUKUNNENTAKATH 
HOUSE, KOTTAYAD 
KARUVANCHAL P O, 
ALAKODE VILLAGE, 

KARUVANCHAL, 
670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

146 15/01/2026 Rizwana  P A Jameela (MTHR) Peedikayil, Parappa, 
Alakode, Kuttaparamba, 

670571, Taliparamba

  

147 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN K 

USEPH K K (FTHR) KAMBAKKODEN, 
PERATTA, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

148 15/01/2026 ALNA VILSON VILSON MATHEW 
(FTHR)

KAITHAKKA 
NIRAPPEL, 

MADAMPAM, 
SREEKANDAPURAM, 

KAITHAPRAM, 
670631, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

149 15/01/2026 DARSHANA 
RAMESAN 

RAMESAN P C (FTHR) 395/A PUTHUSSERI, 
CHULLIPALLAM, 
NEW NADUVIL, 

MANDALAM, 670582, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

150 15/01/2026 AYYOOB K C MUHAMMED KUNJI 
(FTHR)

KUNNELEVALAPPIL, 
KATTIKANDAM, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

670633, 
THALIPPARAMBA

  

151 15/01/2026 V K RADHA NARAYANAN V K 
(HSBN)

VADAKKANKOVVAL, 
PAISAKKARY, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

PAISAKKARI, 670011, 
KANNUR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

152 15/01/2026 SHERENA C ALI C (HSBN) CHERUKUNNENTAKATH 
HOUSE, KOTTAYAD 
KARUVANCHAL P O, 

ALAKODE, 
KARUVANCHAL, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

153 15/01/2026 JINU M J JOHNY (FTHR) MADATHISSERI, 
THERMALA, 
NUCHIYAD, 

PARIKKALAM, 
670705, IRITTY

  

154 15/01/2026 MISHAJA N F FAISAL N M (FTHR) KOTTAN KODAN 
VEEDU, 

CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

155 15/01/2026 SIYAD CHERIYA 
VALAPPINAKATH 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

CHERIYA 
VALAPPINAKATH, 
VAYAKKAMKODE 

PAISAI, IRIKKUR, P O 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

156 15/01/2026 HAMZA N P UMMER (FTHR) 14/33 NHATTIYAL 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

NADUVIL, NEW 
NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 

670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

157 15/01/2026 DEVANANDHA 
PRAKASH 

PRAKASH K G (FTHR) KUNHUMBIDUKKA 
HOUSE, 

PARIKKALAM P O, 
NUCHIYAD, 

PARIKKALAM, 
670705, IRITTY

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

158 15/01/2026 ANKITHA BABURAJ ABHIJITH K V (HSBN) Puthiyapurayil 
Kottankara, 

Alathamvalappu, 
Thimiri, Chittadi, 

670571, Taliparamba

  

159 15/01/2026 IBRAHIM C C  MEMI P C (FTHR) T P HOUSE, IRIKKUR, 
IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 

670593, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

160 15/01/2026 ANGEL ROY ROY ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

PERUMPALLIL, 
KATHUVAPPARAMBA, 

ARABI P O, 
VAYATHUR, ARABI 
P O, 670705, IRITTY

  

161 15/01/2026 SHAHARBANA C P SHUKKUR K K (FTHR) SHABANA MANZIL, 
KULINHA DEVI 
VILASAM ALP 

SCHOOL, IRIKKUR, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 

670593, IRIKKUR

  

162 15/01/2026 MUFEEDA B M MUHAMMED NASIF  
(HSBN)

BATHALEERAKATH, 
NEDUVODE, 
ALAKODE, 

KUTTAPARAMBA P 
O, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

163 15/01/2026 ALAN  SHIBU SHIBU (FTHR) MUNDACKAL, 
MADACKAL, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

PAISAKARI, 670633, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

164 15/01/2026 RASIYA C S SHAMSUDHEEN C S 
(FTHR)

VAZHAYIL, 
ULIKKAL, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRITTY

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

165 15/01/2026 SUNIL MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) MANDAPATHIL, 
NARIYAN KUNDU, 

UDAYAGIRI 
VILLAGE, 

KARTHIKAPURAM P 
O, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

166 15/01/2026 Raihanath  YOUSAF YOUSAF c p (FTHR) CHERUVILA 
PUTHAN VEDU, 

ANAKUZHI, 
VAYATHUR, 

kolithattu, 670706, 
IRITTY

  

167 15/01/2026 RANIYA SHERIN JAMEELA K P (MTHR) RANIYAS, 
POLLAYAD, 
CHUZHALI, 

CHUZHALI, 670142, 
TALIPRAMBA

  

168 15/01/2026 RIYA MIRSA ABDUL MANAF 
SHADULI (FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, C 
H NAGAR, 

SREEKANDAPURAM, 
SREEKANDAPURAM, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

169 15/01/2026 SAHIRA E NAJEEB T P (HSBN) ELLATHAKATH, 
VAYAKKAMKODE 

PAISAYI, Irikkur, 
Irikkur, 670593, 

Taliparamba

  

170 15/01/2026 JOJINA JOMON JOMON P M  (FTHR) PAREKKATTIL, 
ALAKODE, VELLAD, 
ALAKODE, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

171 15/01/2026 ABHIRAMI K A ANGAJAN K V (FTHR) KOCHUKUNNEL 
HOUSE, ULIKKAL, 

ULIKKAL, ULIKKAL 
P O, 670705, IRITTY

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

172 15/01/2026 SHAMNAS K S SHAJAHAN K A 
(FTHR)

KONDOOR, 
UDAYAGIRI, 
UDAYAGIRI, 

UDAYAGIRI P O, 
670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

173 15/01/2026 RAJEES K ABDUL RASAK 
(FTHR)

02/158 KARUTHANDI, 
VILAKKANNUR, 

CHUZHALI, 
NADUVIL, 670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

174 15/01/2026 BEETA K DEVASIA SUNIL MATHEW 
(HSBN)

MANDAPATHIL, 
NARIYAN KUNDU, 

UDAYAGIRI 
VILLAGE, 

KARTHIKAPURAM P 
O, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

175 15/01/2026 ANU SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN (FTHR) PLATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, VELLAD, 

VELLAD, VELLAD P 
O, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

176 15/01/2026 Akhil K B Binu (FTHR) II 319 Kolinchiyil, 
Thalippara, Udayagiri, 

Thabore, 670511, Irikkur

  

177 15/01/2026 AKSHAY JOSEPH 
BIJU 

BIJU JOSEPH (FTHR) THAIPPARAMBIL, 
ERUTHUKADAVU, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

178 15/01/2026 HADIYA N P BASHEERUDDEEN K 
P (FTHR)

402, DARUL ABRAR, 
VALAKKAI, 

KOYYAM, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

179 15/01/2026 BIJI K V JOMON P M  (HSBN) PAREKKATTIL, 
ALAKODE, VELLAD, 
ALAKODE, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

180 15/01/2026 SNEHA PHILIP PHILIP P D (FTHR) PADICKAL, 
MANIYANKOLLI, 

KARTHIKAPURAM, 
KARTHIKAPURAM, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

181 15/01/2026 MIDHUN P SUNIL P (FTHR) CHEEROCHERIKAVIL, 
CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

182 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABEEB M T

USSANKUTTY C H 
(FTHR)

MADATHUM 
THAZHE, 

KAVUMBAI, 
NEDIYANGA, 

KOOTTUMUGHAM, 
670631, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

183 15/01/2026 NASIM P MUHAMMAD KUNHI 
(FTHR)

02/166 
PARAPPURATH, 
VILAKKANNUR, 

CHUZHALI, 
NADUVIL, 670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

184 15/01/2026 ANTRIYA VINCENT VINCENT N J (FTHR) NJANCKAL, 
ARANGU, NEW 

NADUVIL, ARANGU 
P O, 670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

185 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIH 
K M P 

ABDUL LATHEEF N 
V (FTHR)

SHAMLAS, 
VALAKKAI, 

CHENGALAYI, 
KOYYAM, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

186 15/01/2026 AJAY VARGHESE VARGHESE  K T 
(FTHR)

KODIYAMKUNNEL, 
VATTIYAMTHODE, 

VAYATHUR, 
VATTIYAMTHODE, 

670705, IRITTY

  

187 15/01/2026 SUMMYA NV SAKARIYA A P 
(HSBN)

HILAL MANZIL, 
SIDHIQUE NAGAR, 
IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 
670593, Taliparamba

  

188 15/01/2026 JISHNU 
JANARDHANAN 

JANARDHANAN 
(FTHR)

VADYAPALLIL, 
KURUDIKOLLI, 

ALAKODE, 
KUTTAPARAMBA, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

189 15/01/2026 NAJA M MOIDUTTY M (FTHR) MUNDHAKKATHODI, 
PERATTA, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

190 15/01/2026 Safiya C K C Muhammad Kunhi 
(HSBN)

Chakantakath, 
Perinthileri, Chengalayi, 

Koyyam, 670142, 
Taliparamba

  

191 15/01/2026 FASEELA  A P RABEEH K (HSBN) 8/302 
AYYARAKATHU 

PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
AICHERY, 

NEDIYANGA, 
NEDUNGOME, 

670631, KANNUR

  

192 15/01/2026 SUMAYYA 
SOOPIYEDATH 
THEKKE PURA

AMEERUDEEN K P 
(HSBN)

KADAVATHPURA, 
KOTTOORVAYAL, 

NEDIYENGA, 
SREEKANDAPURAM, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

193 15/01/2026 MUBEENA A M HASHIM M K (FTHR) AZHEEKKODAN, 
MANIPPARA, 
NUCHIYAD, 

MANIPPARA, 670705, 
IRITTY

  

194 15/01/2026 FATHIMA ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(HSBN)

KUNNONTAKATH, 
MORANI, VELLAD, 
KARUVANCHAL, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

195 15/01/2026 JOMIN JOSEPH JOSEPH E M (FTHR) ELAMBASSERY, 
MAMPOYIL, 
UDAYAGIRI, 

MANAKKADAVU P 
O, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

196 15/01/2026 JASIM RAFI MUHAMMAD RAFI K 
V (FTHR)

MANSOORA 
MANZIL, 

PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 
IRIKKUR, 

PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 
670593, IRIKKUR

  

197 15/01/2026 SHAZIN K T SIHABUDHEEN A P 
(FTHR)

AYRINS, KOLOD, 
IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 

670593, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

198 15/01/2026 VISHNU V J JANARDHANAN 
(FTHR)

VADYAPALLIL, 
KURUDIKKOLLI, 

ALAKODE, 
KUTTAPARAMBA, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

199 15/01/2026 P T SHYAM KUMAR RAMAKRISHNAN K 
K (FTHR)

KOYADAN KOMATH, 
CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

200 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH K P 

ABDUL RASHEED K 
P (FTHR)

KAVATHUM 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

KUTTAPARAMBA, 
UDAYAGIRI, 

KUTTAPARAMBA P 
O, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

201 15/01/2026 RANIYA K ABDURAHIM K P 
(FTHR)

KALLINKEELAKATH, 
CHUZHALI, 
CHUZHALI, 

CHUZHALI, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

202 15/01/2026 Sister Swapna Michael Annakutty (MTHR) Sanjose Provincial 
House, Nellikkampoyil, 

Vayathur, Vayathur, 
670650, Iritty

  

203 15/01/2026 SIBY THOMAS THRESYAMMA 
(MTHR)

SM/02/00 
CHATHANMADATHIL, 
CHEMPANTHOTTY, 

NEDIYANGA, 
CHEMPANTHOTTY, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

204 15/01/2026 ASLAM K MEMI (FTHR) 12/105 MANGADAN 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 

PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 
IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 

670593, IRIKKUR

  

205 15/01/2026 sheeba T Pramod  P (HSBN) PUTHIYAVALAPPIL  
HOUSE, SIDDIQUE 
NAGAR, IRIKKUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

206 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIK K P

HUSSAIN  K P (FTHR) KUNHIPURAYIL, 
ULIKKAL, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

207 15/01/2026 ALEENA JOHN SINI (MTHR) THEKKILAKKATTIL, 
KANHILERI, 

Sreekandapuram, 
CHERKODE, 670631, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

208 15/01/2026 RISVANA K UBAID K (FTHR) 18/190, 
KAIKKUNNON 

KANDI, 
VILAKKANNUR, 
NEW  NADUVIL, 
NADUVIL P O, 

670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

209 15/01/2026 NISHIL TOM WILSON WILSON THOMAS 
(FTHR)

1/351 A, 
VARIKKAMAKKAL, 

CHANDANAKAMPARA, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

CHANDANAKAMPARA, 
670633, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

210 15/01/2026 ASHNA SUNNY LAISA SUNNY 
(MTHR)

NADUTHOTTIYIL, 
KAPPIMALA, 

VELLAD, 
VIJAYAGIRI, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

211 15/01/2026 JISHNU  SAJI SAJI P S (FTHR) PAZHUPLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTACHOLA, NEW 
NADUVIL, 

KUDIYANMALA P O, 
670582, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

212 15/01/2026 THARA MANU MANU MATHEW 
(FTHR)

5/11,  MATTATHIL, 
NEDUVODE, 
ALAKODE, 

KUTTAPARAMBA, 
670571, 

THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

213 15/01/2026 ABHINAV K BINU C V (FTHR) CHEEYANCHERI 
VEETTIL, NADUVIL 
PADINJARU, NEW 

NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 
670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

214 15/01/2026 JEWIN THOMAS SIBY SIBY THOMAS (FTHR) SM/02/00  
CHATHANMADATHIL, 
CHEMPANTHOTTY, 

NEDIYANGA, 
CHEMPANTHOTTY, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

215 15/01/2026 THASHREEFA K V NASEEB 
POOMANGALORAKATH 

(HSBN)

18/ 
219,POOMANGALORAKATH, 

VILAKKANNUR, 
NEW NADUVIL, 
NADUVIL P O, 

670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

216 15/01/2026 K P Karunakaran Krishnan Nambiar 
(FTHR)

Kumizhi Puthenveetti, 
Payyavoor, Payyavoor, 

Payyavoor, 670633, 
Taliparamba

  

217 15/01/2026 ADISH N S SUBRAHMANYAN 
(FTHR)

NADUVEETTIL, 
KAPPIMALA, 

VELLAD, 
VIJAYAGIRI, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

218 15/01/2026 SAI KRISHNAN SINDHU K (MTHR) CHATHOTH HOUSE, 
PERINTHILERI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

KOYYAM, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

219 15/01/2026 ARCHANA N S SUBRAHMANYAN 
(FTHR)

NADUVEETTIL, 
KAPPIMALA, 

VELLAD, 
VIJAYAGIRI, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

220 15/01/2026 SIHAB T Shahina T (OTHR) Tholantakath, Naduvil, 
Naduvil, Naduvil, 

670582, Taliparamba

  

221 15/01/2026 ANN TREESA SHIJO SHIJO THOMAS 
(FTHR)

12/233 A, 
MANNARATHARA, 

PULIKURUMBA, 
NEW NADUVIL, 

PULIKURUMBA P O, 
670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

222 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIZIL 
ASHRAF 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF K V (FTHR)

jannah, 
Peruvalathparamba, 

IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 
670593, Taliparamba

  

223 15/01/2026 SOMI GASPER Gasper P J (FTHR) Perumpattikunnel, 
Kallamkode, Thimiri 
Village, Cherupuzha, 
670511, Thaliparamba

  

224 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED MISAB 
C H 

MUHAMMED P V 
(FTHR)

AL MUHIBA 
MANZIL, SIDDIQUE 
NAGAR, IRIKKUR, P 
O IRIKKUR, 670593, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

225 15/01/2026 THEERTHA K RAJAN A (FTHR) ARAMBAN, 
CHUZHALI, 
CHUZHALI, 

CHUZHALI, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

226 15/01/2026 Jojan John Gracy (MTHR) Thekkekkara House, 
Rayarom, Alakode, 
Rayarom, 670571, 

Taliparamba

  

227 15/01/2026 ADWAID T V RAMESAN K V 
(FTHR)

Adwaitham, Niduvaloor, 
Chuzhali, CHUZHALI, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

228 15/01/2026 Sihabudeen K P Abdul Majeed K P 
(OTHR)

Kathichal Puthiya 
Purayil, Naduvil, 
Naduvil, Naduvil, 

670582, Taliparamba

  

229 15/01/2026 RAHBA RIAZ RIAZ KOORAN 
THUMBOL (FTHR)

RAHBAS, SIDDIQUE 
NAGAR, Irikkur, 
Irikkur, 670593, 

Taliparamba

  

230 15/01/2026 SHINY T M SASI N G (HSBN) 17/93 A, NEDUMALA 
HOUSE, NADUVIL 
PADINJARU, NEW 

NADUVIL, NADUVIL 
P O, 670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

231 15/01/2026 SHIVANI N S N G SASI (FTHR) 17/ 93 A, NEDUMALA 
HOUSE, NADUVIL 
PADINJARU, NEW 

NADUVIL, NADUVIL 
P O, 670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

232 15/01/2026 Muhammed Sufi M Abdhul Rahiman 
(FTHR)

Melethil House, 
Peringala South, Thimiri 

Village, Chittadi, 
670571, Thaliparamba

  

233 15/01/2026 Saniya Mariya Francis  Francis KA (FTHR) 8/332A 
Kanjirakkattukunnel, 

Ottathai, Velladu, 
Ottathai, 670571, 

Thaliparambu

  

234 15/01/2026 Subi Philip Thomas P P (OTHR) Ellickamuriyil House, 
Rayarom, Alakode, 
Rayarom, 670571, 

Taliparamba

  

235 15/01/2026 NIRMAL ANTONY ANTONY A A (FTHR) ADAVICHIRA, 
PALLITHATTU, New 

Naduvil, Naduvil, 
670582, Thaliparambu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

236 15/01/2026 ANGEL MARIA GIGI  GIGI GEORGE K 
(FTHR)

10/695, 
KAKKANATTU, 
PULIKURUMBA, 
NEW NADUVIL, 
PULIKURUMBA, 

670582, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

237 15/01/2026 Athulya Joseph Thomas P P (OTHR) Ellickamuriyil House, 
Rayarom, Alakode, 
Rayarom, 670571, 

Taliparamba

  

238 15/01/2026 Jincy Joseph Eliyamma C D (OTHR) Pushpasanu Convent, 
Marygiri, Alakode, 
Therthally, 670571, 

Taliparamba

  

239 15/01/2026 Adakkadankandy Chotty 
Faisal 

Abdulla Chathoth 
(FTHR)

Fiza Villa, Irikkur, 
Irikkur, Irikkur, 670593, 

Taliparamba

  

240 15/01/2026 Harigovind N V Ramesan N V (FTHR) 625, keeyachal, 
chengalayi, Koyyam, 
670142, ThaliParamba

  

241 15/01/2026 SUJO  GEORGE GEORGE THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KALLARANGATTU 
HOUSE, PAISAKARI, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
PAISAKARI, 670633, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

242 15/01/2026 RAFEEQUE T Ayisha (MTHR) Rameesa Manzil, 
Naduvil, Naduvil, 
Naduvil, 670582, 

Taliparamba

  

243 15/01/2026 SHIFANA K M SHIHABUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KUNNUVAYAL, 
ULIKKAL, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRITTY

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


